
Empe

nho

Tipo

Empe

nho

Data
Favor

ecido

CPF /

CNPJ

Licitaç

ão

Tipo

Licitaç

ão

Objeto
Contr

ato

Proce

sso

Empe

nhado

R$

Liquid

ado

R$

Pago

R$

1088/

2014

ORDI

NARI

O

14/04/

2014

DÉBO

RA

FURL

AN

ROSS

INI

230.**

*.***-

31

520/2

014

780.3

5

780.3

5

780.3

5

1087/

2014

ORDI

NARI

O

14/04/

2014

DÉBO

RA

FURL

AN

ROSS

INI

230.**

*.***-

31

520/2

014

2341.

05

2341.

05

2341.

05

1086/

2014

ORDI

NARI

O

14/04/

2014

DÉBO

RA

FURL

AN

ROSS

INI

230.**

*.***-

31

520/2

014

1132.

22

1132.

22

1132.

22

1085/

2014

ORDI

NARI

O

14/04/

2014

CARL

OS

ALBE

RTO

ALVE

S

DAMA

CENA

139.**

*.***-

90

644/2

014
74.21 74.21 74.21

1084/

2014

ORDI

NARI

O

14/04/

2014

PATRI

CIA

MIDO

RI

KIMU

RA

271.**

*.***-

55

644/2

014
74.21 74.21 74.21



1083/

2014

ORDI

NARI

O

14/04/

2014

MARC

IO

ANTO

NIO

MINA

TEL

069.**

*.***-

09

643/2

014
74.21 74.21 74.21

1082/

2014

ORDI

NARI

O

14/04/

2014

CARL

OS

RAM

ON

GUIZ

O

276.**

*.***-

63

643/2

014
74.21 74.21 74.21

1081/

2014

ORDI

NARI

O

14/04/

2014

PAUL

O

HENR

IQUE

PARA

NHOS

RIBEI

RO

172.**

*.***-

73

643/2

014
95.85 95.85 95.85

1080/

2014

ORDI

NARI

O

14/04/

2014

CARL

OS

RAM

ON

GUIZ

O

276.**

*.***-

63

642/2

014
74.21 74.21 74.21

1056/

2014

ORDI

NARI

O

11/04/

2014

AGEN

CIA

DE

VIAG

EM E

TURI

SMO

MONT

E

ALEG

RE

LTDA

09.17

8.878/

0001-

96

227/2

014

DISP

ENSA

646/2

014

4671.

78

4671.

78

4671.

78



1055/

2014

ORDI

NARI

O

11/04/

2014

CONS

TRUT

ORA

E

EMPR

EITEI

RA

MD

LTDA

ME

04.39

1.485/

0001-

42

226/2

014

DISP

ENSA

645/2

014

4200.

00

4200.

00

4200.

00

1054/

2014

ORDI

NARI

O

11/04/

2014

KALU

NGA

COM

ÉRCI

O E

INDÚ

STRIA

GRÁF

ICA

LTDA.

43.28

3.811/

0046-

51

225/2

014

DISP

ENSA

621/2

014
72.30 72.30 72.30

1053/

2014

ORDI

NARI

O

11/04/

2014

ROSE

MEIR

E

ALVE

S DE

SOUZ

A

VALIN

HOS -

ME

04.79

7.820/

0001-

07

225/2

014

DISP

ENSA

621/2

014

275.2

0

275.2

0

275.2

0

1052/

2014

ORDI

NARI

O

11/04/

2014

PAULI

TINTA

S

LTDA.

47.84

1.390/

0001-

96

224/2

014

DISP

ENSA

601/2

014
8.25 8.25 8.25

1051/

2014

ORDI

NARI

O

11/04/

2014

PAULI

TINTA

S

LTDA.

47.84

1.390/

0001-

96

224/2

014

DISP

ENSA

601/2

014
28.50 28.50 28.50



1050/

2014

ORDI

NARI

O

11/04/

2014

PAULI

TINTA

S

LTDA.

47.84

1.390/

0001-

96

224/2

014

DISP

ENSA

601/2

014

2614.

70

2614.

70

2614.

70

1049/

2014

GLOB

AL

11/04/

2014

TM

PIRA

CICA

BA

AR

COND

ICION

ADO

LTDA

05.02

9.862/

0001-

60

25/20

13

PREG

AO

presta

ção

de

serviç

os de

manut

enção

preve

ntiva e

correti

va nos

aparel

hos

de ar

condic

ionad

o.

35/20

13

478/2

013

96875

.30

96875

.30

96875

.30

1048/

2014

GLOB

AL

11/04/

2014

TM

PIRA

CICA

BA

AR

COND

ICION

ADO

LTDA

05.02

9.862/

0001-

60

25/20

13

PREG

AO

presta

ção

de

serviç

os de

manut

enção

preve

ntiva e

correti

va nos

aparel

hos

de ar

condic

ionad

o.

35/20

13

478/2

013

96124

.33
0 0



1047/

2014

ORDI

NARI

O

10/04/

2014

CLOD

OALD

O

MARR

ETO

110.**

*.***-

39

610/2

014
74.21 74.21 74.21

1046/

2014

ORDI

NARI

O

10/04/

2014

ELENI

CE

MELC

HIOR

GAIA

D

219.**

*.***-

09

610/2

014
74.21 74.21 74.21


